TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
OTTO Mini Trims are toggle switches available in 2-way, 4-way,
4-way plus pushbutton, and 8-way versions. The T4 Mini Trim is

8. 	Gray
N. 	Not Applicable**
            T4 MINI TRIM PART NUMBER CODE
                                                 T4      –       X                      X                       X                       X                       X                        X
* ��Contact factory for additional
button colors.
** �Use when specifying button
styles L, M, N and P.
Press Fit
Typical Dimensions
Threaded Body
T4
T4 MINI TRIM SWITCHES T4 MINI TRIM
SWITCHES
MT
4-WAY MINI TRIM, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    166
Press Fit Threaded Body
TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
A - 2-WAY JOG
D - CONE
G - HAT
K - 4-WAY JOG
B - TALL JOG
E - LRUD HAT
H - STADIUM
L - SHORT BAT
C - ROCKER
F - IOUD HAT
J - CASTLE
N - POST P - 4-40 THREADED POST
M - LONG BAT
MINI TRIM BUTTON STYLES MINI TRIM
BUTTON STYLES
MT
MINI TRIM BUTTON STYLES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    172
T4 MINI TRIM SWITCHES T4 MINI TRIM
SWITCHES
MT
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    121
TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
4-WAY MINI TRIM, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES
OTTO Mini Trims are toggle switches available in 2-way, 4-way,
4-way plus pushbutton, and 8-way versions. Numerous button
styles are available on both the Commercial and Military grade
switch versions. Mini Trims are typically press fit into control grips
or panel mounted using versions with an 11/16" threaded case.
Mini Trims are also available with multiple sealing levels to fit
all applications.
Press Fit
Typical Dimensions
Threaded Body
Standard Characteristics/Ratings:
ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
Load Rating
Resistive 10mA @ 5VDC (low level)
Inductive 1A @ 28VDC
DWV 1050Vrms
Low Level 10mA Resistive @ 5VDC
Electrical Life: 100,000 cycles 1A Inductive @ 28VDC